
 

30-nov-2024, 17:15:40

BASOZABAL
FINAL RANKING FVG 2024

Fourball - Stroke Play Fecha: 30-nov-2024, 13:00

RESULTADOS HANDICAP

POS NOMBRE TOT S HCE HCJ R1 R2 R3 R4

1  PABLO BASTERRA FERNANDEZ
 JAVIER VELASCO GAMECHOGOICOECHEA
 NAIA GOIKOETXEA ZAPIRAIN
 MARTINA MIRANDA ARANA

-8 M
M
F
F

1
4.5
1.6
3.1

0
2
0
1

-8

2  SILVIA SANTOS SOLAGAISTUA
 SILVIA APALATEGUI GUTIERREZ
 NEREA URIA TRULA
 CARMEN PAGES BERTRAN

-7 F
F
F
F

6.5
8.6
17.3
22.4

3
4
8

10

-7

3  GONZALO ARCELAY FERNANDEZ-MERAS
 PABLO ELUSTONDO ANGUERA
 BEGOÑA ZARATE KNORR
 IRENE ROLLAN BIURRARENA

-5 M
M
F
F

-0.4
1.4
24.1
-2.3

0
1

11
-2

-5

4  ANDONI LATORRE SALSIDUA
 ION IZULAIN SANTOS
 MADAMAR MIRALLES COLOMO
 RAUL MARTIN MAES

-5 M
M
M
M

11.4
3.4
6.7
10.6

5
2
3
5

-5

5  DAVID MARIEL ROSENDE
 AINHOA JAUREGI PALOMARES
 DANIELLA RUIZ DE ARBULO ORTIZ
 TERESA YRIZAR TEJADA

-4 M
F
F
F

0.4
1

5.2
10

0
0
2
4

-4

6  MIKEL EMAZABEL ECHEGOYEN
 MARKEL OLASAGASTI LUIS
 BLANCA YRIZAR TEJADA
 BEATRIZ SUEIRO NIEVES

-2 M
M
F
F

-3.4
-1.6
0.1
1.3

-2
-1
0
0

-2

7  LUCAS ETCHART HERNANDEZ
 UNAX ALUSTIZA AIZPURUA
 MAIALEN DIAZ DE GUEREÑU IRURETAGOYENA
 MARTINA SUSPERREGUI DOMINGUEZ

-1 M
M
F
F

7.5
7.1
9.7
12.6

2
2
4
6

-1

8  MARCELINO GONZALEZ DIEZ
 JOSE ADRIAN ARRIAGA GOICOECHEA
 LETICIA SANTAMARIA UGALDE
 ASUN UGALDE RETEGUI

-1 M
M
F
F

6
5

17
13.9

3
2
8
6

-1

9  JON ORTIZ RODRIGUEZ
 NICOLAS UBARRECHENA ASENSIO
 NAHIA GUTIERREZ ROCO
 MIREN ZULAICA CELIGÜETA

+5 M
M
F
F

23.1
27.5
19.3
33.8

7
9
9

16

+5
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